

0

SLP(C)No. 17736 OF 2001  
ITEM No.27

Court No.10

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.17736/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 11/07/2001 in LPA 461/01  
of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

D.G.M., OIL & NATURAL GAS CORPN. LTD&ANR

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

ILIAS ABDULREHMAN

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

( With Appln(s). for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment  
and exemption from filing O.T. )

Date : 10/12/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE U.C. BANERJEE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Altaf Ahmad, ASG  
Ms. Rekha Pandey, Adv.

For Respondent (s)  
Caveator-In-Person(N.P.)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T..J.  
.SP2

Mrs. Rekha Pandey, counsel for the petitioner is  
directed to deposit in the Registry a copy of the  
paper-book for onward transmission to the respondent and  
the process may be completed within a period of six weeks.

.SP1

(R.K. Dhawan)  
Court Master

(D.D.Jindal)  
Assistant Registrar