

Ú

C.A.No. 7229 OF 2002
ITEM NO.118

COURT NO.2

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 7229 OF 2002

D.G.M., OIL & NATURAL GAS CORPN. LTD&ANR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ILIAS ABDULREHMAN

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment
and with office report)

Date: 14/12/2004 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Gourab K. Banerji, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Sriharsha Rao,Adv.
Mr. Saurav Agrawal,Adv.
Mr. Rohitash S. Nagar,Adv.
Mrs. Rekha Pandey,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vimal Chandra S. Dave,Adv.
Mrs. Neelam Kalsi,Adv.
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Arguments heard.

Judgment reserved.

(Shashi Sareen) (Prem Prakash)
Court Master Court Master